Belgian Championships 2023

30/03/23 - 02/04/23

30/03/23
# Org
1 OPEN
2 OPEN
3 OPEN
4 OPEN

Code
WUTRA

WURTR

WUWWR

WUPLE

Class

Paid Warm Up Trail
Open

Paid Warm Up Ranch Trail

Open

Paid Warm Up Working Western Rail
Open

Paid Warm Up W. Pleasure
Open

BELGIAN
QUARTER

HOQRSE

ASSOCIATION

09:00
12:45
14:00

14:30



Belgian Championships 2023

30/03/23 - 02/04/23

31/03/23
# Org

11 AQHA
12 AQHA
13 AQHA
14 AQHA
15 AQHA
16 AQHA
17 AQHA
18 AQHA
19 AQHA
20 AQHA
21 AQHA
22 AQHA
23 AQHA
24 AQHA
25 AQHA
26 AQHA
27 AQHA
28 AQHA
29 AQHA

Code
103100

103200

103300

103400

173000

101000

101100

203100

203200

203300

203400

273000

201000

201100

107400

107500

107600

107700

177000

Class

Yearling Stallions Open
Open

2yr Old Stallions Open
Open

3yr Old Stallions Open
Open

Aged Stallions Open
Open

Performance Halter Stallions Open
Open

Grand Champion Stallions Open
Open

Reserve Champion Stallions Open
Open

Yearling Stallions Amateur
Amateur

2yr Old Stallions Amateur
Amateur

3 Year Old Stallions Amateur
Amateur

Aged Stallions Amateur
Amateur

Amt Performance Halter Stallions
Amateur

Amt Grand Champion Stallion
Amateur

Amt Reserve Champion Stallion
Amateur

Yearling Geldings Open
Open

2 Year Old Geldings Open
Open

3 Year Old Geldings Open
Open

Aged Geldings Open
Open

Performance Halter Geldings Open
Open

BELGIAN
QUARTER

HOQRSE

ASSOCIATION

07:00



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Org
AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

Code
101400

101500

207400

207500

207600

207700

277000

201400

201500

105400

105500

105600

105700

175000

101200

101300

205400

205500

205600

205700

275000

201200

Class

Grand Champion Geldings Open
Open

Reserve Champion Geldings Open
Open

Yearling Geldings Amateur
Amateur

2 Year Old Geldings Amateur
Amateur

3 Year Old Geldings Amateur
Amateur

Aged Geldings Amateur
Amateur

Amt Performance Halter Geldings
Amateur

Amt Grand Champion Geldings
Amateur

Amt Reserve Champion Geldings
Amateur

Yearling Mares Open

Open

2 Year Old Mares Open

Open

3 Year Old Mares Open

Open

Aged Mares Open

Open

Performance Halter Mares Open
Open

Grand Champion Mares Open
Open

Reserve Champion Mares Open
Open

Yearling Mares Amateur
Amateur

2 Year Old Mares Amateur
Amateur

3 Year Old Mares Amateur
Amateur

Aged Mares Amateur
Amateur

Amt Performance Halter Mares
Amateur

Amt Grand Champion Mares
Amateur



52

54

55

59

60

61

62

67

68

69

72

Org
AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

Code
201300

212002

212000

144004

244002

144000

244000

138004

238002

138200

142004

Class

Amt Reserve Champion Mares
Amateur

L1 Amt Showmanship At Halter
Novice Amateur

Amt Showmanship At Halter
Amateur

Break 12:30

L1 Hunter Under Saddle Open
Open

L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle
Novice Amateur

Hunter Under Saddle Open
Open

Amt Hunter Under Saddle
Amateur

Break

L1 Trail Open
Open

L1 Amt Trail
Novice Amateur

Senior Trail Open
Open

Break

L1 Western Pleasure Open
Open



Belgian Championships 2023

30/03/23 - 02/04/23

01/04/23
# Org

74 AQHA
75 AQHA
76 AQHA
77 AQHA
78 AQHA
79 AQHA
80 AQHA
81 AQHA
82 AQHA
83 AQHA
84 AQHA
85 AQHA
90 AQHA
91 AQHA
92 AQHA

Code
444002

252002

452002

444000

252000

452000

143004

243002

443002

143000

243000

443000

1109000

4109000

2109000

Class

L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle
Novice Youth

L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation
Novice Amateur

L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation
Novice Youth

Youth Hunter Under Saddle
Youth

Amt Hunt Seat Equitation
Amateur

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation
Youth

L1 Ranch Riding Open (green)
Open

L1 Amt Ranch Riding
Novice Amateur

L1 Youth Ranch Riding
Novice Youth

Ranch Riding Open
Open

Amt Ranch Riding
Amateur

Youth Ranch Riding
Youth

Break

Ranch Trail Open
Open

Youth Ranch Trail
Youth

Amt Ranch Trail
Amateur

BELGIAN
QUARTER

HOQRSE

ASSOCIATION

07:00

08:45

11:50



96

97

100

101

102

103

Org

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

Code

442002

242002

438002

438000

238000

138100

Class
Break

L1 Youth Western Pleasure
Novice Youth

L1 Amt Western Pleasure
Novice Amateur

Break

L1 Youth Trail
Novice Youth

Youth Trail
Youth

Amt Trail
Amateur

Junior Trail Open
Open

14:54

15:50



Belgian Championships 2023

30/03/23 - 02/04/23

02/04/23
# Org
106 AQHA
107 AQHA
108 AQHA
109 AQHA
110 AQHA
111 AQHA
112 AQHA
113 AQHA
114 AQHA
115 AQHA
116 AQHA
117 AQHA
118 AQHA
119 AQHA
121 AQHA
122 AQHA
125 AQHA

Code
407400

407500

407600

407700

477000

401400

401500

405400

405500

405600

405700

475000

401200

401300

412002

412000

142100

Class

Yearling Geldings Youth
Youth

2 Year Old Geldings Youth
Youth

3 Year Old Geldings Youth
Youth

Aged Geldings Youth
Youth

Youth Performance Halter Geldings
Youth

Youth Grand Champion Geldings
Youth

Youth Reserve Champion Gelding
Youth

Yearling Mares Youth
Youth

2 Year Old Mares Youth
Youth

3 Year Old Mares Youth
Youth

Aged Mares Youth
Youth

Youth Performance Halter Mares
Youth

Youth Grand Champion Mares
Youth

Youth Reserve Champion Mares
Youth

L1 Youth Showmanship At Halter
Novice Youth

Youth Showmanship At Halter
Youth

Break

Junior Western Pleasure Open
Open

BELGIAN
QUARTER

HOQRSE

ASSOCIATION

07:00



126

127

128

130

134

135

136

137

141

142

143

146

147

148

Org
AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

OPEN

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

Code
442000

242000

142200

LEAD

240002

440002

240000

440000

1170000

2170000

4170000

136004

436002

236002

Class

Youth Western Pleasure
Youth

Amt Western Pleasure
Amateur

Senior Western Pleasure Open
Open

Leadline For Kids
Youth

Break

L1 Amt Horsemanship
Novice Amateur

L1 Youth Horsemanship
Novice Youth

Amt Horsemanship
Amateur

Youth Horsemanship
Youth

Break

Working Western Rail Open
Open

Working Western Rail Amateur
Amateur

Working Western Rail Youth
Youth

L1 Western Riding Open
Open

L1 Youth Western Riding
Novice Youth

L1 Amt Western Riding
Novice Amateur



149

150

151

152

Org
AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

AQHA

Code
136100

436000

236000

136200

Class

Junior Western Riding Open
Open

Youth Western Riding
Youth

Amt Western Riding
Amateur

Senior Western Riding Open
Open



